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RDT-DU2-05 RDT Scotland
Burmese essex Top eared
31-07-2024-

ROR-BUR ROR Toshi
Burmese berkshire silvermane 
Dumbo
15-10-2022-22-11-2024

RA O2 SIGGYXNACHO M1 I2R 
Nouzi
Black silvermane Dumbo harley
27-08-2021-

KM-NAC KM Nacho
Black eyed siamese silvermane Top 
eared
06-08-2019-13-11-2021

ANG-SIG Angels Siggy
Russian blue Top eared rex
24-03-2021-

ROR-SAA
ROR Saartje
Russian blue Dumbo velveteen
20-02-2022-

ROR-CAH
ROR Cahir
Dove Dumbo velveteen
05-07-2020-

ROR-SAG
ROR Sage
Russian blue Top eared
23-06-2021-

RDT-DU1-02
RDT Dune
Dove essex Top eared
10-02-2024-01-07-2025
Carries mink, Russian blue and C 
locus
Cause of death: throat abcess

AI-PLA
Ai's Platypus
Burmese essex Top eared
01-12-2022-03-11-2024
Carries: Russian blue, C-locus
Cause of death: airway infection

KM-SOL
KM Soleil
Burmese Top eared
27-10-2021-

AI-LEM
Ai's Lemur
Russian blue essex Top eared
25-08-2021-
Carries C-locus and Russian blue

SGK-0562
Dudette kSGK
Russian blue berkshire Dumbo
14-08-2023-04-04-2025
Carries mink Russian blue
Cause of death: acute pneunomia

SGK-0561
Bulldozer kSGK
Russian beige blazed Dumbo
30-12-2022-
Carries siamese

0560
Emerald
Russian bluepoint siamese Dumbo
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